
Rule 4 34=CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

07505967 

ICC Salcombe Lamited 

We Chras Parkman & Lisa Alford of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TR1O 9BL 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 20 January 2015. 

Signed aia 9. O 

Date 20/7 VAS 

Presenters name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Chris Parkman & Lisa Alford 
Purnells 

Treverva Farm 
Treverva 

Penryn, Near Falmouth 

Cornwall 
TR10 9BL 

For Official Use 

Liquidation “ey Post Room 

<x 
fa) 
7) 

> 
- *A3ZY3W1L* 

A23 27/01/2015 #240 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

ICC Salcombe Limited 

Statement as to affairs of ICC Salcombe Limited on 20 January 2015, 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: & DG axed WEP GER mec oc 

TUT 
Signed: im (Geac_ 

Dated: 20] i | 201 x. 

File (30296 B 13-4 2015 CPCCCC Statutory SOFA doc. 



A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Purnells Client Account 

Balance at Bank 

Sailing Craft 

Estimated total assets available 

for preferential creditors 

coun, | et 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Nil Ni 

13,320 13,320 
1,863 1,863 

27,023 25,000 

42,206 40,183 

Date dof] iS 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential a 

creditors (carried from Page A) £1 40,183 

Liabilities 
£ 

Preferential creditors Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £1 40,183 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £] 40,183 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estumated Surplus of assets after floating charges £) 40,183 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Ni 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £1 40,183 

£ 

Unsecured creditors (1,052) 

Employee unsecured Claims (8,299) 
(9,351) 

Estimated surplus as regards creditors £) 30,832 

£ 

Issued and called up capital (1) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £\ 30,833 

s A 

Signature ilewe Date Lo uf iS



Icc Salcombe Limited (the “Company”) 

Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to consider within this 

insolvency. 

File (W029C 6 13-1 2015 CPCCCC Stalutory Informaton doc 



IcC Salcombe Limited (the “Company”) 

Employee Claims 

The schedule of preferential and unsecured employee claims is 

ICC Salcombe Limited (the “Company”) 

Secured Creditors 

A schedule of the Company's unsecured creditors 1s attached. 



predreog spremioa,, 

patanieyg nous 

2100/1 

HNI 
Z
I
M
 

XaSo|pply 
‘uo}dwe} 

INH 
voydurep] 

0 
sajoka 

sung 
e
u
r
 

FA 

HAZ 
879d 

ynourdyg 
‘uoyduyjea A 
